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NEW ARRIVALS 2025

ACETATE
ANIMA

FORMA 

INICIA

PIENSA

APARECE

CONOCE

VERSO

VUELO

METAL
BOREAS

GREGAL

ROSA

LLEVANT

NOTOS

TIFON



44.6

52

18

130

C2

C3

C4

C1

ANIMA

400BASE:



42.9

53

17

130

C2

C3

C4

C1

FORMA

400BASE:



C5



34.7

52

15

130

C2

C3

C4

C1

INICIA

400BASE:



C5

C6



42.4

52

17

130

C2

C3

C4

C1

PIENSA

400BASE:



40.8

49

21

140

C2

C3

C4

C1

APARECE

400BASE:



C6

C5



38.5

60

17

145

C2

C3

C4

C1

CONOCE

400BASE:



41.4

49

21

140

C2

C3

C4

C1

VERSO

400BASE:



44.3

56

19

14

C2

C3

C4

C1

VUELO

400BASE:



45.5

54

16

135

C2

C3

C4

C1

BOREAS

400BASE:



38.2

53

16

135

C2

C3

C4

C1

GREGAL

400BASE:



44.3

53

17

135

C2

C3

C4

C1

ROSA

400BASE:



42.4

53

18

145

C2

C3

C4

C1

LLEVANT

400BASE:



43.3

51

20

145

C2

C3

C4

C1

NOTOS

400BASE:



39.9

58

16

145

C2

C3

C4

C1

TIFON

400BASE:


